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Венеция-Руст (1NF)

Венеция-BUNT-Руст (1NF)

Болонья-Руст (1NF)











Арабика (1NF / 0,7 NF)

Мокко-BUNT-Slim (0,8NF)



Классик-Slim (0,8NF)























Товарное 
наименование

Формат Цвет

 
Поверх-

ность

 
Размер,

 

мм

 
Марка 
проч-
ности,

 

М

 

Марка мо-
розостой-

кости,

 

F

 
Водопог -

 

лощение,

 

%

 

Тепло-
провод-
ность 
стены,

 

Вт/м°С

 

Толщина 
наружной 

стенки,

 

мм

 
Пустот-
ность

 

%

 Вес,

 

кг

 
Кол-во

 

шт/пакет

 

Болонья-Руст

 

1 NF

 

 
 

 
 рельефная 250х120х65  175  75     2,55   

Венеция-

 

BUNT-Руст

 
1 NF

 

 
 

 
 

рельефная 250х120х65  175  75      2,55   

Венеция-Руст
 

1 NF
 

 
 

 
 

рельефная 250х120х65  175  75      2,55   

Флоренция -
 

BUNT-Руст
 

1NF
 

 
 

 
рельефная

 

250x120x65
 

175
 

75
 

до 8,5
 

0,428
 

20
 

33
 

2,55
 

448
 

Флоренция -
 

Руст
  рельефная

 

Прованс
 

1NF 

 
 

 
 

 

гладкая
 

250x120x65  175  75  до 8,5  0,428  20  33  2,55  448  

Прованс-Руст
 

рельефная
 

Прованс- 

BUNT-Руст 

Прованс-Антик 
рельефная 

с песком Прованс- 

BUNT-Антик 

Гамбург Руст 1NF 

 
  

 

рельефная 250x120x65  175  75  до 8,5  0,428  20  33  2,55  448  

Готик 

1NF 

 
 

 
 

гладкая 

250x120x65  175  75  ДО  8,5  0,428  20  33  2,55  448  Готик -Руст рельефная 

Готик -Антик 
рельефная 

с песком 

Арабика 
1NF 

 гладкая 
250x120x65  

150  75  до 9,5  
0,428  

20  33  2,55  372  

14  38  2,4  372  

0.7NF 250x85x65  0,572  14  32  1,8  520  

1NF

 

 
 

 

гладкая
 

250x120x65

 

150

 
75

 
до 9,5

 

0,428

 

20

 

33

 

2,55

 

372

 
0.7NF

 

14

 

38

 

2,4

 

372

 
0.8NF

 
250x120x50

 
0,428

 
14

 
38

 
1,9

 
420

 

MOKKO-BUNT
 

Мокко-
 

BUNT-
Руст

 

1NF
 

рельефная
 

250x120x65
 

0,428
 

20
 

33
 

2,55
 

372
 

Сахара
 

0.7NF
 

песочный
 

гладкая
 

250x85x65
 

125
 

50
 

до 9,0
 

0,445
 

14
 

32
 

1,8
 

520
 

Беж
 

1NF
 

бежевый
 

гладкая
 

250x120x65
 

125
 

75
 

до 9,0
 

0,333
 

20
 

33
 

2,55
 

372
 

14
 

38
 

2,4
 

372
 

0.7NF
 

250x85x65
 

0,445
 

14
 

32
 

1,8
 

520
 

Беж-Руст
 

1NF
 

рельефная
 

250x120x65
 0,333

 
20

 
33

 
2,55

 
372

 Беж-Антик

 
1NF

 

рельефная 
с песком

 

250x120x65.

 

Беж-Red

 

1NF

 бежевый

 

гладкая

 

250x120x65

 125

 

50

 

до 9,0

 

0,333

 

14

 

38

 

2,4

 

372

 
0.7NF

 

250x85x65

 

0,445

 

14

 

32

 

1,8

 

520

 

Классик

 

 

 

гладкая

 

250x120x65

 

125
 

75

 

до 9,5

 

0,428

 

20

 

33

 

2,55

 

448

 

 

14

 

38

 

2,4

 

372

 0.7NF

 

250x85x65

 

0,572

 

14

 

32

 

1,8

 

520

 0.8NF

        Классик-Руст

 

1NF

 

рельефная

 
250x120x65

 

0,428

 

20

 

33

 

2,55

 

372

 
Классик-Антик 1NF 

рельефная 
с песком 

150

125

250x120x50

150

150

до 8,5

до 8,5

до 8,5

0,428

0,428

0,428

20

20

20 33

33

33 448

448

448

0,428 14 38 1,9 448

    

14 32 1,8 5200,512250x85x65 150

1NF

желто-
кремово-

коричневый
пестрый

кремово-
серо-

коричневый
пестрый

кремово-
серо-

коричневый
пестрый

бежево-
коричнево-

красный
пестрый
бежевый
пестрый

серо-
черно-

фиолето-
вый

пестрый

серо-
черно-

коричневый
пестрый

красно-
серо-

черный
пестрый

коричневый

красно-
коричневый

пестрый

террако-
товый


